Pusat Akuatik Darul Ehsan - Site License
35th National InterClub Swimming Championship - 25/11/2016 to 27/11/2016
Team Rankings - Through Event 320

Place

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 12:28 PM 27/11/2016 Page 1

Combined Team Scores

Team

Points

O 00 3 N L K W N —

[\OJEN NS RN NG TN S T NS R (O I (O I NS I (S T (O R e e e e e
O 0 I O i A W N = O VOO IO WnN M WN = O

PADE-SUPERSHARKZ

IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB
DSA SWIMMING CLUB

KLASS TORPEDOES

PENANG SWIMMING CLUB
BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB
SONIC SWIM CLUB

SRIKL SHARKIES

JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB
KELAB RENANG MSSC
ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB
CEMPAKA SWIMMING CLUB
PENANG GOLF CLUB DOLPHIN TEAM
BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB

WEI SIN SWIMMING CLUB
CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB
ORCA SWIMMING TEAM
STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB
KINGFISHER SWIMMING TEAM
RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA
KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR
BUKIT BENDERA CLUB, PAHANG
WAHOO SWIM TEAM

KELAB PAROI NEGERI

KOTA PERMAI GCC SWIM TEAM
BLUE MARLIN SWIMMING CLUB
KOTA SAMARAHAN AMATEUR S A
KELAB RENANG SWIMPUTRA
ROYAL KLANG CLUB

PADE-SUPERSHARKZ

IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB
DSA SWIMMING CLUB

KLASS TORPEDOES

PENANG SWIMMING CLUB
BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB
SONIC SWIM CLUB

SRIKL SHARKIES

JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB
KELAB RENANG MSSC
ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB
CEMPAKA SWIMMING CLUB
PENANG GOLF CLUB DOLPHIN TEAM
BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB

WEI SIN SWIMMING CLUB
CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB
ORCA SWIMMING TEAM
STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB
KINGFISHER SWIMMING TEAM
RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA
KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR
BUKIT BENDERA CLUB, PAHANG
WAHOO SWIM TEAM

KELAB PAROI NEGERI

KOTA PERMAI GCC SWIM TEAM
BLUE MARLIN SWIMMING CLUB
KOTA SAMARAHAN AMATEUR S A
KELAB RENANG SWIMPUTRA
ROYAL KLANG CLUB

Total 4,953.00

1,113
967.50
385.50
265
250.50
240
216.50
206
201
167.50
112
108
107

87
81
78
57.50
55.50
48.50
44
39.50
37.50
23
16.50
15
13.50
13



