35th National InterClub Swimming Championship - 25/11/2016 to 27/11/2016 Team Rankings - Through Event 320

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	PADE-SUPERSHARKZ	PADE-SUPERSHARKZ	1,113
2	IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB	IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB	967.50
3	DSA SWIMMING CLUB	DSA SWIMMING CLUB	385.50
4	KLASS TORPEDOES	KLASS TORPEDOES	265
5	PENANG SWIMMING CLUB	PENANG SWIMMING CLUB	250.50
6	BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB	BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB	240
7	SONIC SWIM CLUB	SONIC SWIM CLUB	216.50
8	SRIKL SHARKIES	SRIKL SHARKIES	206
9	JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB	JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB	201
10	KELAB RENANG MSSC	KELAB RENANG MSSC	167.50
11	ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB	ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB	112
12	CEMPAKA SWIMMING CLUB	CEMPAKA SWIMMING CLUB	108
13	PENANG GOLF CLUB DOLPHIN TEAM	PENANG GOLF CLUB DOLPHIN TEAM	107
14	BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB	BEAVER SWIMMING CLUB	87
15	WEI SIN SWIMMING CLUB	WEI SIN SWIMMING CLUB	81
16	CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB	CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB	78
17	ORCA SWIMMING TEAM	ORCA SWIMMING TEAM	57.50
18	STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB	STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB	55.50
19	KINGFISHER SWIMMING TEAM	KINGFISHER SWIMMING TEAM	48.50
20	RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA	RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA	44
21	KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR	KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR	39.50
22	BUKIT BENDERA CLUB, PAHANG	BUKIT BENDERA CLUB, PAHANG	37.50
23	WAHOO SWIM TEAM	WAHOO SWIM TEAM	23
24	KELAB PAROI NEGERI	KELAB PAROI NEGERI	16.50
25	KOTA PERMAI GCC SWIM TEAM	KOTA PERMAI GCC SWIM TEAM	15
26	BLUE MARLIN SWIMMING CLUB	BLUE MARLIN SWIMMING CLUB	13.50
27	KOTA SAMARAHAN AMATEUR S A	KOTA SAMARAHAN AMATEUR S A	13
28	KELAB RENANG SWIMPUTRA	KELAB RENANG SWIMPUTRA	2
28	ROYAL KLANG CLUB	ROYAL KLANG CLUB	2

Total 4,953.00